SUMMER 2020 POWER COURSES SCHEDULES

May/June PM ACT Course May/June PM SAT Course

Test 1 Sat., May 23 9am-1pm Test 1 Sat., May 23 9am-1pm
Class 1 Tues.,May 26  1pm-4pm Class 1 Tues., May 26 1pm-4pm
Class 2 Wed., May 27 1pm-4pm Class 2 Wed., May 27 1pm-4pm
Class 3 Thurs.,, May 28 1 pm-4pm Class 3 Thurs.,, May 28 1pm-4pm
Class 4 Fri., May 29 1pm-4pm Class 4 Fri., May 29 1pm-4pm
Test 2 Sat., May 30 9am-1pm Test 2 Sat., May 30 9am-1pm
Class 5 Mon., June 1 1pm-4pm Class 5 Mon., June 1 1pm-4pm
Class 6 Tues., June 2 1pm-4pm Class 6 Tues., June 2 1pm-4pm
Class 7 Wed., June 3 1pm-4pm Class 7 Wed., June 3 1pm-4pm
Class 8 Thurs., June 4 1pm-4pm Class 8 Thurs., June 4 1pm-4pm
Class 9 Fri., June 5 1pm-4pm Class 9 Fri., June 5 1pm-4pm
Test 3 Sat., June 6 9am-1pm Test 3 Sat., June 6 9am-1pm
Class 10 Mon., June 8 1pm-4pm Class 10 Mon., June 8 1pm-4pm
Class 11 Tues., June 9 1pm-4pm Class 11 Tues., June 9 1pm-4pm
Class 12 Wed., June 10 1pm-4pm Class 12 Wed., June 10 1pm-4pm
Test 4 Thurs., June 11  9am-1pm Class 13 Thurs., June1l  1pm-4pm
Class 13 Fri., June 12 lpm-4pm Test 4 Fri., June 12 9am-1pm
Real ACT  Sat., June 13 8am-1pm Class 14 Sat., June 13 10am -1 pm

May/June AM SAT or ACT Course

June/July AM SAT or ACT Course

Test 1 Sat., May 23 9am-1pm Test 1 Fri., June 12 9am-1pm
Class 1 Tues., May 26  9am-12 pm Class 1 Mon., June 15 9am-12 pm
Class 2 Wed., May 27 9am-12 pm Class 2 Tues., June 16 9am-12 pm
Class 3 Thurs., May 28 9am- 12 pm Class 3 Wed., June 17 9am-12 pm
Class 4 Fri., May 29 9am-12 pm Class 4 Thurs.,June 18  9am- 12 pm
Test 2 Sat., May 30 9am-1pm Class 5 Fri., June 19 9am-12 pm
Class 5 Mon., June 1 9am- 12 pm Test 2 Sat., June 20 9am-1pm
Class 6 Tues., June 2 9am-12 pm Class 6 Mon., June 22 9am-12 pm
Class 7 Wed., June 3 9am-12 pm Class 7 Tues., June 23 9am-12 pm
Class 8 Thurs., June 4 9am-12 pm Class 8 Wed., June 24 9am-12 pm
Class 9 Fri., June 5 9am-12 pm Class 9 Thurs.,June25 9am-12 pm
Test 3 Sat., June 6 9am-1pm Class 10 Fri., June 26 9am-12 pm
Class 10 Mon., June 8 9am-12 pm Test 3 Sat., June 27 9am-1pm
Class 11 Tues., June 9 9am-12 pm Class 11 Mon., June 29 9am-12 pm
Class 12 Wed., June 10 9am-12 pm Class 12 Tues, June 30 9am-12 pm
Class 13 Thurs.,June 11  9am-12 pm Test 4 Wed., July 1 9am-1pm
Test 4 Fri., June 12 9am-1pm Class 13 Thurs., July 2 9am-12 pm
Class 14 Sat., June 13 10am-1pm

Location: All Classes meet at Isidore Newman School at 1903 Jefferson Avenue, in New Orleans.
Fees: Course Fee is $935, plus additional $45 materials fee, due by first day of the course.

Notes: Please check the back of this page for more course options.

Schedule is subject to change. Please refer to important notes on registration form page.

To Register:  Call: 504-891-2581 or e-mail: powercourses@gmail.com

or go online at: WWW.thepowercourses.com



http://www.thepowercourses.com/

SUMMER 2020 POWER COURSES SCHEDULES

June/July PM SAT Course

Test 1
Class 1
Class 2
Class 3
Class 4
Class 5
Test 2
Class 6
Class 7
Class 8
Class 9
Class 10
Test 3
Class 11
Class 12
Test 4
Class 13

Fri., June 12

Mon., June 15
Tues, June 16
Wed., June 17

Thurs., June 18

Fri., June 19
Sat., June 20
Mon., June 22

Tues., June 23

Wed., June 24

Thurs., June 25

Fri., June 26
Sat., June 27
Mon., June 29
Tues, June 30
Mon., July 1
Tues., July 2

9am-1pm
lpm-4pm
lpm-4pm
lpm-4pm
lpm-4pm
lpm-4pm
9am-1pm
1pm-4pm
1pm-4pm
1pm-4pm
1pm-4pm
1pm-4pm
9am-1pm
1pm-4pm
1pm-4pm
9am-1pm
1pm-4pm

Late July AM ACT or SAT Course

June/July PM ACT Course
Test 1 Fri., June 12 9am-1pm
Class 1 Mon., June 15 1pm-4pm
Class 2 Tues, June 16 1pm-4pm
Class 3 Wed., June 17 1pm-4pm
Class 4 Thurs., June18  1pm-4pm
Class 5 Fri., June 19 1pm-4pm
Test 2 Sat., June 20 9am-1pm
Class 6 Mon., June 22 1pm-4pm
Class 7 Tues., June 23 1pm-4pm
Class 8 Wed., June 24 1pm-4pm
Class 9 Thurs., June25 1pm-4pm
Class 10 Fri., June 26 1pm-4pm
Test 3 Sat., June 27 9am-1pm
Class 11 Mon., June 29 1pm-4pm
Class 12 Tues., June 30 1pm-4pm
Test 4 Mon., July 1 9am-1pm
Class 13  Tues., July 2 1pm-4pm

Late July PM ACT or SAT Course

Test 1 Mon., July 6 9am-1pm Test 1 Mon., July 6 9am-1pm
Class 1 Tues., July 7 9am-12 pm Class 1 Tues., July 7 1pm-4pm
Class 2 Wed., July 8 9am-12 pm Class 2 Wed., July 8 1pm-4pm
Class 3 Thurs., July 9 9am-12 pm Class 3 Thurs., July 9 1pm-4pm
Class 4 Fri., July 10 9am-12 pm Class 4 Fri., July 10 1pm-4pm
Test 2 Sat., July 11 9am-1pm Test 2 Sat., July 11 9am-1pm
Class 5 Mon., July 13 9am-12 pm Class 5 Mon., July 13 1pm-4pm
Class 6 Tues., July 14 9am-12 pm Class 6 Tues., July 14 1pm-4pm
Class 7 Wed., July 15 9am-12 pm Class 7 Wed., July 15 1pm-4pm
Class 8 Thurs., July 16  9am-12 pm Class 8 Thurs., July 16 1pm-4pm
Class 9 Fri., July 17 9am-4 pm Class 9 Fri., July 17 1pm-4pm
Test 3 Sat., July 18 9am-1pm Test 3 Sat., July 18 9am-1pm
Class 10 Mon., July 20 9am-12 pm Class 10 Mon., July 20 1pm-4pm
Class 11 Tues., July 21 9am-12 pm Class 11 Tues., July 21 1pm-4pm
Class 12 Wed., July 22 9am-12 pm Class 12 Wed., July. 22 1pm-4pm
Test 4 Thurs., July23  9am-1pm Test 4 Thurs., July23 ~ 9am-1pm
Class 13 Fri., July 24 9am-12 pm Class 13 Fri., July 24 lpm-4pm

Location: All Classes meet at Isidore Newman School at 1903 Jefferson Avenue, in New Orleans.
Fees: Course Fee is $935, plus additional $45 materials fee, due by first day of the course.
Notes: Please check the back of this page for more course options.

Schedule is subject to change. Please refer to important notes on registration form page.
To Register:  Call: 504-891-2581 or e-mail: powercourses@gmail.com

or go online at: WWW.thepowercourses.com



http://www.thepowercourses.com/

WHY THE POWER ACT COURSES?

RESULTS The #1 Reason to choose THE POWER ACT COURSE is simple. RESULTS.
Our students have averaged ACT score increases of over 20 percentile points on
the ACT. Over 20 percentile points! No other course can match that.

TEACHERS Our teachers are the best and the brightest. They are top graduates from local
high schools who have graduated from or are currently attending prestigious
national universities (including Harvard, Georgetown, Princeton, UVa). They
have taught hundreds of students. And most importantly, they love to teach and
help students improve their scores.

FOLLOW-UP  Every student who completes THE POWER ACT COURSE is eligible to return
to attend follow-up Saturday practice ACT tests at no charge.

PERSONAL THE POWER ACT COURSE is not a generic course run by a nationwide
company or a franchise operation. We are locally based and our course is
individual-oriented, highly interactive, and personal. Students and teachers
meet one-on-one during the course to discuss individual work, goals and results.

Let's Compare the Courses:

National | National
Course 1 | Course 2

The Power ACT Course

Over 20 Percentile Point Average Increase

272 277
Results on ACT in New Orleans! o o
. . All teachers are honors graduates 099 9
Teachers' Education with top ACT section scores 27" 27"
Teachers' Background All teachers are from New _Orleans and 27 279
are top graduates of local high schools
Maximum Class Size 12 777 77?
Not Not
One-on-One Work Included included | Included
Number of Classes | 13-14 Classes Plus 4 or More Practice Tests | Only 8 Only 8
Per Course For A Total of 17-20 Sessions Classes | Classes
Follow-Up Follow-Up Practice ACT Tests Included Not Not

Included | Included

www.thepowercourses.com



WHY THE POWER SAT & ACT COURSES?

RESULTS The #1 Reason to choose THE POWER COURSES is simple. RESULTS.
Our students have averaged SAT score increases of over 150 points. 150+ points!
And our ACT students have boosted their score percentiles by double digits.
No other course can match that.

TEACHERS Our teachers are the best and the brightest. They are top graduates from local
high schools who have graduated from or are currently attending prestigious
national universities (including Harvard, Georgetown, Princeton, UVa). They
have taught hundreds of students. And most importantly, they love to teach and
help students improve their scores.

FOLLOW-UP  Every student who completes THE POWER COURSES is eligible to return to
attend follow-up Saturday practice SAT and ACT tests at no charge.

PERSONAL THE POWER COURSES is not a generic course run by a nationwide company
or a franchise operation. We are locally based and our course is individual-
oriented, highly interactive, and personal. Students and teachers meet one-on-
one during the course to discuss individual work, goals and results.

Let's Compare the Courses:

National | National

The Power Courses Course 1 | Course 2

Over 150 Point Average Increase

Results on SAT in New Orleans! 7?7 777
Teachers' Education Al It(';(;ag:_lr_saa;]rg 2%‘.? rssegtr ﬁ)dnugct:zsrg/;/ith ?77? ?77?
Maximum Class Size 12 ?77? ?7?

Not Not

One-on-One Work Included Included | Included

Number of Classes | 13-14 Classes Plus 4 or More Practice Tests | Only 8 Only 8

Per Course For A Total of 17-20 Sessions Classes Classes
Follow-U Follow-Up Practice SAT & ACT Not Not
P Tests Included Included | Included

www.thepowercourses.com



